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FINAL 1ST HALF TEAM STANDINGS FOR MONDAY NIGHT CRICKET

Team Ganes W L
Division: 1

Bul |l Shitters 135 82 53
DART AND SOUL 135 79 56
PRQIECTI LE DYSFUNCTN 135 78 57
CAKE DARTS 135 59 76
BANG NG NEI GHBORS 135 55 80
WSAD 135 52 83

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Tot al Tot al

Pl ayer Ganes MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR VWHS HAT Assists Wns Mar ks Dart s

BANG NG NEI GHBORS

NI CK RANDALL 72 2.72 36 16 7 1 1 1 4 17 21 987 1089
STEVE BACHAND 64 2.47 16 12 10 0 1 0 1 15 10 748 910
JOE FI NNEMVAN 40 2.40 8 2 4 0 0 1 2 11 6 459 573
ZACH SCHAI BLE 40 2.35 8 7 4 0 0 0 3 9 12 498 635
JI MW CRUMWY 72 1.72 16 6 2 0 0 0 0 17 6 624 1089
Team Tot al s: 288 2.32 84 43 27 1 2 2 10 69 55 3316 4296
Bul | Shitters
JACK 8 3.63 6 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 132 109
DAVI D VAN DORPE 72 3.36 47 26 23 0 1 2 4 21 28 1203 1073
MARSHALL MARTI N 64 2.56 19 8 10 1 0 0 6 18 21 836 980
ALEX PERALA 72 2.36 20 11 4 0 0 0 2 24 14 864 1099
JORDAN AUSTERM LLER 72 2.22 21 10 2 0 0 0 3 26 15 853 1151
Team Tot al s: 288 2.64 113 58 40 1 1 2 17 90 82 3888 4412



CAKE DARTS

JOSH GRI MLEY
DAVE W LKI' N

ELLI OT KOCH
RCBBI E LI NDSTROM
KEVI N

CHANZ

Team Tot al s:

DART AND SCOUL
RCSS OLSON

SETH FREDERI CK
TREVOR MAGNUSON
CAMERON LEI BFRI ED

Team Tot al s:

PRQIECTI LE DYSFUNCTN
Rl CH BURM

DAVE COLSTAD

DARI N NESTER

CHRI S LOVE

MATT BURM

Team Tot al s:

WSAD

JASON BEDFORD
TODD H RSCH

DEAN GULLI NGSRUD
AARON HAUCK

CURT MATHI AS

Team Tot al s:

72
64
64
72

288

72
72
72
72
288

72
64
40
72
40
288

64
64
72
72
16
288

NENNMNDDD

NN NEND W

NENNDDNDD

55
46
25
15
09
58
32

20
49
42
84
48

96
75
51
35
28
60

61
25
25
13
99
29

28 8 5 0 0
20 13 8 1 1
19 10 3 0 0
13 8 6 1 0
0 1 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
81 40 23 2 1
40 24 16 1 1
24 10 7 0 0
25 9 5 1 0
13 4 3 0 0
102 47 31 2 1
39 14 10 O 1
27 11 9 0 0
11 5 3 0 0
14 8 8 0 0
8 4 3 0 0
99 42 33 O 1
33 7 6 0 0
16 8 4 1 0
21 7 4 0 0
14 9 3 1 0
1 2 0 0 0
85 33 17 2 0
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